



SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University, Approved by AICTE & Accredited by NAAC)

S.No. 44/1, Vadgaon (Bk.), Off Sinhgad Road, Pune 411 041 Telefax: (020) 24356592 E-mail: director_siom@sinhgad.edu Website: www.sinhgad.edu

SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT VADGAON, PUNE

GOVERNING BODY

2022 - 2023

PROF. M.N. NAVALE FOUNDER PRESIDENT, STES	MEMBER
DR. (MRS.) SUNANDA M. NAVALE FOUNDER SECRETARY, STES	MEMBER
MR. ROHIT NAVALE VICE-PRESIDENT STES	MEMBER
MRS. RACHANA NAVALE ASHTEKAR VICE-PRESIDENT (ADMIN) STES	MEMBER
MRS. SHRUTI NAVALE MEMBER, STES	MEMBER
DR. A.V. DESHPANDE DIRECTOR, STES	MEMBER
G.K. SHAHANI DIRECTOR (PROJECTS), STES	SPECIAL INVITEE
NOMINEE OF AICTE, NEW DELHI (INDUSTRY EXPERT)	MEMBER
DIRECTOR OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION MAHARASHTRA STATE, MUMBAI (EX-OFFICIO) DTE	MEMBER
NOMINEE OF UNIVERSITY OF PUNE	MEMBER
NOMINEE OF GOVT. OF MAHARASHTRA	MEMBER
DR. DANIEL PENKAR DIRECTOR, SIOM (VADGAON)	MEMBER SECRETARY







SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University, Approved by AICTE & Accredited by NAAC)

S.No. 44/1, Vadgaon (Bk.), Off Sinhgad Road, Pune 411 041
Telefax: (020) 24356592 E-mail: director_siom@sinhgad.edu Website: www.sinhgad.edu

SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT VADGAON, PUNE

GOVERNING BODY

2019 - 2020

PROF. M. N. NAVALE FOUNDER PRESIDENT, STES	MEMBER
DR. (MRS.) SUNANDA M. NAVALE FOUNDER SECRETARY, STES	MEMBER
MR. ROHIT NAVALE VICE-PRESIDENT STES	MEMBER
MRS. RACHANA NAVALE ASHTEKAR VICE-PRESIDENT (ADMIN) STES	MEMBER
DR. A.V. DESHPANDE DIRECTOR, STES	MEMBER
G.K. SHAHANI DIRECTOR (PROJECTS), STES	SPECIAL INVITEE
NOMINEE OF AICTE, NEW DELHI (INDUSTRY EXPERT)	MEMBER
DIRECTOR OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION MAHARASHTRA STATE, MUMBAI (EX-OFFICIO) DTE	MEMBER
NOMINEE OF UNIVERSITY OF PUNE	MEMBER
NOMINEE OF GOVT. OF MAHARASHTRA	MEMBER
DR. PARAG KALKAR DIRECTOR, SIOM (VADGAON)	MEMBER SECRETARY







SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University, Approved by AICTE & Accredited by NAAC)

S.No. 44/1, Vadgaon (Bk.), Off Sinhgad Road, Pune 411 041 Telefax: (020) 24356592 E-mail: director_siom@sinhgad.edu Website: www.sinhgad.edu

SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT VADGAON, PUNE

GOVERNING BODY

2018 - 2019

PROF. M. N. NAVALE FOUNDER PRESIDENT, STES	MEMBER
DR. (MRS.) SUNANDA M. NAVALE FOUNDER SECRETARY, STES	MEMBER
MR. ROHIT NAVALE VICE-PRESIDENT STES	MEMBER
MRS. RACHANA NAVALE ASHTEKAR VICE-PRESIDENT (ADMIN) STES	MEMBER
DR. A.V. DESHPANDE DIRECTOR, STES	MEMBER
G.K. SHAHANI DIRECTOR (PROJECTS), STES	SPECIAL INVITEE
NOMINEE OF AICTE, NEW DELHI (INDUSTRY EXPERT)	MEMBER
DIRECTOR OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION MAHARASHTRA STATE, MUMBAI (EX-OFFICIO) DTE	MEMBER
NOMINEE OF UNIVERSITY OF PUNE	MEMBER
NOMINEE OF GOVT. OF MAHARASHTRA	MEMBER
DR. PARAG KALKAR DIRECTOR, SIOM (VADGAON)	MEMBER SECRETARY





Sinhgad Technical Educational Society's

SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University, Approved by AICTE & Accredited by NAAC)

S.No. 44/1, Vadgaon (Bk.), Off Sinhgad Road, Pune 411 041 Telefax: (020) 24356592 E-mail: director_siom@sinhgad.edu Website: www.sinhgad.edu

6.1 INSTITUTE LEVEL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE



